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CARB Toroidal Roller Bearing
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Abutment and fillet
dimensions mm{

115
180

46

375
530

59

3000
4000

4.6

C3024K
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138
166
60

64

M130x 2

13

2

10.6

1/2



@zu52 d190-145mm C3024K+AHX3024|0 --PDF
Avichina Harbin Bearing Co., td.

en.avic-zhrb.com TEL:86-451-88881808 / 88545828 /
57636577
d MinO 129
dMax[ 145
Da MinQJ 160
Da Max[J 171
CaMinO 0.9
r MaxtJ 2

Calculation Factorsd

kO 0.111

kO 0.109
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